132132
No. 145 6776
(1) (2)
No. 168 9502
UNIVERSAL NOSEPIECE – 16
for blind rivet tools HN 2, PH 2, PH 2000
The universal nosepiece replaces five nosepiece
sizes. The integrated rotary star in the steel sleeve

PH tools
The total length of the steel head sleeve,
including the extension unit, is 157 mm
for 100 mm.
TOOL 100 mm
PH 2 145 6779
SPECIAL ACCESSORIES TAURUS®/TAUREX versions/PH tools
134134
SPECIAL ACCESSORIES / NOSEPIECES Blind rivet setting tools
NOSEPIECES STANDARD + SPECIAL LENGTH
NTS, NTX, NTX-F, Flipper®, PH 2-VK
NOSEPIECES STANDARD
Flipper® Plus
Ø Material Ø d Ø D Standard No. V (9mm) No.
2.4 Alu 1.6 6.0 10/16 143 4054
2.4 Alu 1.8 6.0 10/18 143 4055 V-10/18 143 4096
3.2 CAP®-Alu, CAP®-Copper 1.8 6.0 10/18 143 4055 V-10/18 143 4096
3 and 3.2
Alu, Cu, Steel, Stainless steel,
Stinox, Alu/Alu, PG-Alu, PG-Steel
2.4 6.0 10/24 143 4061 V-10/24 143 4097
4 Alu, Cu 2.4 6.0 10/24 143 4061 V-10/24 143 4097
4
Steel, CAP®-Alu, CAP®-Cu,
Alu/Alu, PG-Alu
2.7 6.0 10/27 143 4062 V-10/27 143 4098
4 Stainless steel, Stinox, PG-Steel 2.9 8.0 10/29 143 4064 V-10/29 143 4099
4.8 CAP®-Alu, CAP®-Cu 2.9 8.0 10/29 143 4064 V-10/29 143 4099
4.8 and 5 Alu, PG-Alu 3.2 8.0 10/32 143 4065 V-10/32 143 4100
4 Plastic 3.0 - 10/30 K 143 4092 - -
5 Plastic 3.5 - 10/35 K 143 4093 - -
6 Plastic 4.0 - 10/40 K 143 4094 - -
Ø Material Ø d Ø D Standard No.

The name of the
nosepiece (e.g. 17/32)
can be found directly
on the nosepiece.
135135135
 !
33
NOSEPIECES STANDARD + SPECIAL LENGTH HN 2, PH 1, PH 2, PH Axial, PH 2000
MEGA GRIP® / Monobolt®
BULB-TITE®
Standard version
16/........ Nosepieces
Extended version (10 mm)
V-16/........ Nosepieces
Ø Material Ø d Ø D Standard No. V (10 mm) No.
2.4 Alu 1.8 6.0 16/18 143 4285 V-16/18 143 4370
3.2 CAP®-Alu, CAP® Copper 1.8 6.0 16/18 143 4285 V-16/18 143 4370
3 Alu/Cu 2.0 6.0 16/20 143 4287 V-16/20 143 4371
3 and 3.2
Alu,Cu,Steel,Stainless steel,Stinox,
Alu/Alu,PG-Alu,PG-Steel
2.4 6.0 16/24 143 4288 V-16/24 143 4372
4 Alu, Cu, CAP®-Alu, CAP®-Cu 2.4 6.0 16/24 143 4288 V-16/24 143 4372
4 Steel, Alu/Alu, PG-Alu 2.7 8.0 16/27 143 4289 V-16/27 143 4373
4 Stainless steel, Stinox, PG-Steel 3.0 8.0 16/29 143 4290 V-16/29 143 4374
4.8 and 5 Alu, CAP®-Alu, CAP®-Cu, PG-Alu 3.0 8.0 16/29 143 4290 V-16/29 143 4374
4.8 and 5 Steel, Alu/Alu 3.35 8.0 16/32 143 4291 V-16/32 143 4375
4.8 and 5 Stainless steel, Stinox, PG-Steel 3.6 10.0 16/36 143 4292 V-16/36 143 4376
6 Alu 3.6 10.0 16/36 143 4292 V-16/36 143 4376
6 Steel 4.0 10.0 16/40 143 4293 V-16/40 143 4369
6.4 Alu, PG-Alu 4.0 10.0 16/40 143 4293 V-16/40 143 4369
6.4 Steel, Alu/Alu 4.5 10.0 16/45 143 4300 V-16/45 143 4378
4 Plastic 3.0 - 16/30 K 143 4130
5 Plastic 3.5 - 16/35 K 143 4131
6 Plastic 4.0 - 16/40 K 143 4132
Ø Material Ø d Ø D Designation No.

136136
 !
SPECIAL ACCESSORIES / NOSEPIECES Blind rivet setting tools
Standard version
17/........Nosepieces
4.8 all MEGA GRIP® 3.1 8.0 17/31 MG 143 4993
6.4 all MEGA GRIP® 4.2 10.0 17/41 MG 143 4865
4.8 Monobolt® 3.1 8.0 17/31 MB 143 4868
6.4 Monobolt® 4.2 9.5 17/42 MB 143 4869
4 all BULB-TITE® 2.64 8.0 17/26 BT 143 4985
5.2 all BULB-TITE® 3.23 10.0 17/32 BT 143 4986
6.3 all BULB-TITE® 4.2 11.0 17/42 BT 143 4988
7.7 all BULB-TITE® 4.8 10.0 17/48 BT 143 4989
Ø Material Ø d Ø D Standard No. V (8mm) No.
2.4 Alu 1.6 6.0 17/16 143 4972 - -
2.4 Alu 1.8 6.0 17/18 143 4976 V-17/18 143 4979
3.2 CAP®-Alu, CAP® Copper 1.8 6.0 17/18 143 4976 V-17/18 143 4979
3 Alu/Cu 2.0 6.0 17/20 143 4994 V-17/20 145 7315
3
Alu,Cu, Steel, Stainless steel,
Stinox,Alu/Alu
2.2 6.0 17/22 143 5018 V-17/22 145 7323
3 and 3.2
Alu,Cu, Steel, Stainless steel, Stinox,
Alu/Alu, PG-Alu, PG-Stahl
2.4 6.0 17/24 143 4955 V-17/24 143 4980
4 Alu, Cu, CAP®-Alu, CAP®-Cu 2.4 6.0 17/24 143 4955 V-17/24 143 4980
4 Steel, Alu/Alu, PG-Alu 2.7 8.0 17/27 143 4973 V-17/27 143 4981
4 Stainless steel, Stinox, PG-Steel 3.0 8.0 17/29 143 4974 V-17/29 143 4982
4.8 and 5 Alu, CAP®-Alu, CAP®-Cu, PG-Alu 3.0 8.0 17/29 143 4974 V-17/29 143 4982
4.8 and 5 Steel, Alu/Alu 3.35 8.0 17/32 143 4975 V-17/32 143 4983
4.8 and 5 Stainless steel, Stinox, PG-Steel 3.6 10.0 17/36 143 4977 V-17/36 143 4984
6 Alu 3.6 10.0 17/36 143 4977 V-17/36 143 4984
6 Steel 4.0 10.0 17/40 143 4999 V-17/40 143 5038
6.4 Alu, PG-Alu 4.0 10.0 17/40 143 4999  V-17/40 143 5038
6.4 Steel, Alu/Alu 4.5 10.0 17/45 143 4860   V-17/45 143 4866
4 Plastic 3.0 - 17/30 K 143 4933 - -
5 Plastic 3.5 - 17/35 K 143 5824 - -
6 Plastic 4.0 - 17/40 K 143 4998 - -
Special version